

Plan For America Announces Webinar: 'Secure America's Future Today!'

The webinar will provide insights into its comprehensive solution to the United States' major challenges. Join us on June 14, 2024, at 5:00 pm CT.

DAPHNE, ALABAMA, UNITED STATES, June 10, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Plan For America</u> (PFA) is pleased to announce an upcoming <u>webinar</u> titled "Secure America's Future Today!" aimed at providing insights into its comprehensive solution to the United States' major challenges.



Scheduled for June 14, 2024, at 5:00 pm CT, the webinar will feature host Eric Nager and Founder Terry Nager.

Plan For America (PFA) presents a unique proposal addressing critical issues such as universal



We invite everyone to join us in shaping a prosperous future for all Americans. This webinar is an opportunity to learn more about PFA and contribute to its success, as well as your own."

Terry Nager, Founder

healthcare, federal deficits, debt reduction, and retirement security. Through the For America Security Trust (FAST), PFA ensures a future where every American has access to their own retirement account, comprehensive healthcare, and a debt-free government.

Terry Nager, Founder of Plan For America, brings over 40 years of experience in investment advisory, while Eric Nager, working closely with Terry, contributes over 20 years of expertise in financial planning and management.

"We invite everyone to join us in shaping a prosperous

future for all Americans," said Terry Nager, founder of Plan For America. "This webinar is an opportunity to learn more about PFA and contribute to its success, as well as your own."

Registration for the webinar is now open.

About Plan For America:

Plan For America is a Public-Private Partnership dedicated to providing practical solutions to America's financial and healthcare challenges. Founded 18 years ago, PFA is committed to ensuring a stable and prosperous future for all Americans.

Join us as we embark on this journey to learn more about PFA and contribute to its success. America's stability and future prosperity hinge on informed action today.

Learn more about PFA and upcoming projects by visiting https://www.theplanforamerica.us/.

For media inquiries or more information about the webinar, please contact Lotus Flower Media, Inc.

Principal, Elizabeth Denham at Elizabeth@lotusflowermedia.com.

Elizabeth Denham
Lotus Flower Media
+1 251-207-1034
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/718828487

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.